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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY

B.PHARM SEMESTER - | (CBSS) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2018

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY REVISED TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON
DAY DATE SUBJECT

Monday ‘ 14-05-2018 BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology |

Wednesday | 16-05-2018 BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis |
Friday 18-05-2018 BP103T Pharmaceutics |

,‘Monday 21-05-2018 BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry

‘Wednesday | 23-05-2018  |BP105T Communication skills *

A o Friday 25-05-2018 BP106RBT Remedial Biology * / BP106RMT Mathematics *

(* TIME 09.00 A.M. TO 10.30 A.M. )

B.PHARM SEMESTER - Il (CBSS) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2018

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY REVISED TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON
DAY DATE SUBJECT
| Friday 20-04-2018 BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology I
Monday 23-04-2018 BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry |
Thursday 26-04-2018 BP203T Biochemistry
Wednesday 02-05-2018 BP204T Pathophysiology
Saturday 05-05-2018 BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy *
Tuesday 08-05-2018 BP206T Environmental Sciences *
(* TIME 09.00 A.M. TO 11.00 A.M.))

B.PHARM. SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2018

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY

REVISED

TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON
DAY DATE SUBJECT
Saturday 21.04-2018 | 4.1 Physical Pharmaceutics-Il
Tuesday 24-04-2018 | 4.2 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-Il
| Friday 27-04-2018,, | 4.3 Pharmaceutical Analysis-|
Thursday 03-05-2018, | 4.4 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Monday | 07-05-2018, |[4.5 Pharmacology-|
Friday 11-05-2018 . | 4.6 Basic Computer Applications.

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee.

~ AMRAVATI

DATE : 07/04/2018

Dr.J.D,Wadate
Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY
B.PHARM. SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION OF S8UMMER-2018

PN()GRAMME I*(JR T HW.)RV REVIVED TIME : 02 00 PM To Dﬂ.ﬂu PM
I)AY IM\TN lUBJIﬁ.CT

I Hduy 'U u-l )mu,... n 1 I’hmmm nulluu iV R -

Mnndny .d tM '(lll! (i 2 Mmllnlnnl t‘lmmlnlly Il v R

\Immdny .Ztt‘n n-l J()IB “tiilsl’Iwunmmullvnl /\lmlyula II - I

\r\{min_m;dny 0‘.?. m» 301&\, 6.4 l‘lmlmnuuunmy IV R

Saturday (15-{1!’1’:9()18 6.5 Bluphmmmmullm II

Tuesday 08-05-2018 6.6 Clinlcal Pharmacy N —

B.PHARM SEMESTER - VII| EXAMINATION OF 8UMMER-2018

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY REVISED TIME : 02,00 PM To 06.00 PM
DAY DATE SUBJECT

Saturday 21-04-2018 8.1 Pharmacoutics - VI

Tuesday 24-04-2018 8.2 Modicinal Chemistry - IV

Friday 27-04-2018, | 8.3 Pharmaceutical Analysls - IV

Thursday 03-06-2018, | 8.4 Pharmacognosy ~ VI

Monday 07-05-2018, | 8.5 Clinical Pharmacolharapoutics

Friday 11-05-201?,, 8.6 Communication Skills

POST GRADUATL DIPLOMA IN ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS (ONE YEAR)
SEMESTER - II EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2018

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY

TIME : 02,00 PM To 05.00 PM

DAY DATE SUBJECT
Tuesday 08-05-2018 | Communication Skills in English - Paper Il|
Friduy 11-05-2018 | communication Skills in English - Paper IV

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to correctlons, If any)
The Name of Examination centre Is printed on Admission Card of the examinee,

AMRAVATI

" DATE : 07/04/2018

Director, Board
Sant Gadg

Dr.J.D,Wadate
of Examinations and Evaluation
e Baba Amravati University
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PROGRAMME FOR THEORY
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY

FIRST YEAR B.PHARM. EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2018

REVISED TIME : 02,00 PM To 05.00 PM
DAY DATE SUBJECT
Monday 23/04/3018 General & Dispensing Pharmacy
Friday 27/04/2018 Pharmaceutical Chemistry — | (Inorganic)
Friday 04/05/2018 Pharmacognosy - |
Wednesday 09/05/2018 Anatomy & Physiology
Tuesday 15/05/2018 Pharmaceutical Chemistry — Il (Organic)
Saturday 19/05/2018 Pharmaceutical Microbiology
Thursday 24/05/2018 | Mathematics & Statistics

SECOND YEAR B.PHARM. EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2018

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY REVISED TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM
DAY DATE SUBJECT

Tuesday 24/04/2018 Physical Pharmacy

Saturday 28/04/2018 Pharmaceutical Unit Operation

Saturday 05/05/2018 Pharmaceutical Analysis — |

Friday 11/05/2018 Pharmaceutical Chemistry — lll (Heterocyclic & Natural Products) .

Wednesday | 16/05/2018  |Bio-chemistry

Monday 21/05/2018 Pharmacology — |

Friday 25/05/2018 Basic Electronics & Computer Applications

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee.

AMRAVATI

" DATE : 05/03/2018

Dr.J.D,Wadate
Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
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BANT GADGE BABA AMRAVAT| UNIVERSITY
THIRD YEAR B.PHARM, EXAMINATION OF SUMME-2018

' PROGHAMME FON THEGHY
/ DAY DATE
Wmhmmlny ABOAL I
, Wadnesilay | 0200572011
} Moy Ofionfain
! Halinlay 120612010
{ Thiraday H06/201n
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. DAY
Thuraday _l
Thursday
/lunmluy
‘Mmumy |
’1 rliday

AMRAVATI
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FINAL YEAR B5.PHARM, EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2018

PROGRAMME FOR THEQRY

26/04/2014

2610617018

DATE : 06/03/2018

DATE
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'«m‘mn/'mm ,
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w0601
Qrs/(n./'/o@j

Madic lnal Ltwmiwy |l
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(Note :- The Schedule Is subject to corrections, if any)
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee.

Dr.J.D,Wadate
Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
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